3.2 Hit FakTorna - Stage 6 - 2020-02-02

Stage Results - Combined
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Name

Szarvas, Peter
Pdka, Tibor
Barsony, Csaba
Ambrus, Olivér

Motycka, Dalibor

Miglécz, Gyula
Sass, Gabor

Ciesielski, Marcin

Hodi, Jozsef
Kozak, Gabor
Utto, Anton
Székes, Endre
Pipicz, Zsolt
Sajgé, Zoltan
Anka, Laszlo
Sinnep, Sigrid
Fers, Sandor
Kiss, Gabor
Dosa, Viktor
Toth, Daniel
Galfi, Gabor
Vajler, Martin
Erdei, Zoltan

Class

cCcCCcCccccccccccccccocccoco

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

62
70
66
70
66
61
66
62
59
62
61
64
64
56
58
60
68
68
66
57
55
59
62

Pen
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Time

6.41
7.57
7.25
8.12
8.41
6.74
8.80
8.32
6.84
8.77
7.32
7.83
9.54
8.35
8.67
9.48
11.27
11.77
12.08
12.01
12.66
9.19
31.88

Hit
Factor
9.6724
9.2470
9.1034
8.6207
7.8478
7.5668
7.5000
7.4519
7.1637
7.0696
6.9672
6.8966
6.7086
6.7066
6.6897
6.3291
6.0337
57774
5.4636
3.9134
3.5545
3.1556
1.9448

Stage
Pts
70.0000
66.9216
65.8825
62.3888
56.7953
54.7614
54.2782
53.9303
51.8447
51.1631
50.4224
49.9110
48.5508
48.5362
48.4143
45.8044
43.6666
41.8116
39.5404
28.3217
25.7243
22.8374
14.0747

Stage %

100.00 %
95.60 %
9412 %
89.13 %
81.14 %
78.23 %
77.54 %
77.04 %
74.06 %
73.09 %
72.03 %
71.30 %
69.36 %
69.34 %
69.16 %
65.43 %
62.38 %
59.73 %
56.49 %
40.46 %
36.75 %
32.62 %
20.11 %



